
PRENATAL FLOW RECORD

Address/Location

Father of Baby Age

Work Phone

Age

Neonatal Death:

Race/Tribe

Home Phone

Signature & Title

Pregnancy
History: Grav: Para: Term:

Provider Initials

Ab’s: Living: Stillbirth

LABORATORY FINDINGSGESTATIONAL AGE ASSESSMENTS:
1. Menstrual History: LNMP: Certain?
2. Use of BCP’s Yes: No: Last Taken?
3. Clinical Evaluation

Pregnancy Test:
Date Gestation by LMP wks

First Uterine Size Estimate:
Date Gestation by LMP wks

Size by Examination wks
Uterus at Umbilicus

Date Gestation by LMP wks
Quickening:

Date Gestation by LMP wks
FHT First Heard by Doppler:

Date Gestation by LMP wks
FHT First Heard by Fetoscope:

Date Gestation by LMP wks
Ultrasound Scan:

Date Gestational Age Sonar EDC
Date Gestational Age Sonar EDC

4. Predicted EDC
Reliability: Poor , Good , Excellent

ADDITIONAL LAB DATA

RESULT

INITIAL LAB SCREEN

PPD

DATE TEST

PRESENT PREGNANCY

RESULTDATE TEST

Bleeding: Less than 20 wks
After 20 wks

Anemia: Hematocrit < 34
Prolonged Pregnancy > 42 wks
Hypertension, Preeclampsia
Premature Rupt. Membranes
Polyhdramnios
Small for Dates
Multiple Pregnancy
Breech > 36 weeks
Rh Negative.    Sensitized?
Genital Herpes, active
Excessive or inadeq. wt. gain

Hct/Hgb

Type & Rh

Antibodies

Serology

Rubella

UA: Micro

C&S

Pap

G.C.

Diabetes Screen

MEDICAL RECORD -- PRENATAL AND PREGNANCY

REPRODUCTIVE HISTORY ASSOCIATED CONDITIONS

Low Risk = Score 0-2     Medium Risk = Score 3-6     Extreme Risk = Score 7
OBSTETRIC PROGNOSIS

AND
MANAGEMENT PLAN FOR
AT RISK CONDITIONS

Age Under 16 or Over 35
Parity 0 or Over 5
Habitual Abortion
Infertility
P P Hem, Manual Removal
Previous Baby > 9 lbs. (4050 gms)

< 5½ lbs. (2500 gms)
Prev. Toxemia, Hypertension
Previous Cesarean Section
Pre. Stillbirth or N N D
Prolonged Labor (> 30 Hrs.)
  or Difficult Delivery

Chronic Renal Disease
Diabetes: Gestational

Class B or Higher
Cardiac Disease
Major Gyn Surgery, Cone Bx.

Cigarette Smoking
Alcohol Use
Teratogen/Drug Exposure

Significant Social Problem

1
1-3

1-3

1-2

3

1

3
3

2
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1-2
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1-3
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2

2
3

3
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1
1

1
1
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3

1

1
3

2
1

1
1

3

1-3

L & D Tour:
Referrals:

PRENATAL RISK ASSESSMENT

Created by: PSC Media Arts Branch (301) 443-2454EF

Premature:

Date

Est. wks. gest. D/S

(            )
Blood Pressure

Fundal Height

Position

Station

Fetal Heart: FS-DOP

Edema

UA: Prot/Gluc/Acet

Rick Reassessment

Pre-
Preg.WT.

Patient’s Name
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Other Information

Signature Code: InitialsPatient’s Identification
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Comment

PHYSICAL EXAMINATION

HISTORY

( ) Abnormal - Explain( ) Normal or None

Clinical Pelvimetry: Diagonal Conjugate (NI. > 12 cm); Ischial Spines (? Prominent)

Assessment: Adequate , Borderline , Contracted

(14) Hernia

(4) Ears

(18) Skin

(9) Chest

(2) Head & Neck

(7) Throat

(1) Height

(6) Mouth

(16) Extremities (17) Neurologic

(13) Abdomen

(3) Eyes

(8) Teeth

Rectal

(5) Nose

(15) Back

MEDICAL RECORD -- PRENATAL AND PREGNANCY

Date Weeks of
Gestation

Length of
Labor

Type of
Delivery

Anesth. Hospital Sex Weight

PREVIOUS PREGNANCIES

(11) Lungs (12) Heart

( ) Abnormal (Explain below)( ) Normal or None

(10) Breasts

Comments

External Genitalia

Vagina

Cervix

Uterus, including size

Adnexa

Date

Comments

Signature of Provider

Family Planning?

(15) Previous Transfusions

Childhood Illnesses

Operations

Family History

Cultural Values & Perceptions

Breast Feeding?

Attitude Toward Pregnancy: Planned: Unplanned: Comment:

(1) General

(6) Throat

(11) Urinary

(2) Head

(7) Neck

(12) Gyn

Adult Illnesses

(14) Neuropsych

(4) Ears

(16) Allergy

(9) Heart

(13) Hemat

(3) Eyes

(8) Lungs

(5) Nose

(10) G.I.
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PROGRESS NOTES
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PROGRESS NOTES


